CHARLES G. G. ScHMIDT & CO., INc.
R2000 Tersa Heads R2000 Tersa Heads
4
4
4
4
4
4

 fax: 1-201-391-3565
Tersa Carbide and M-2 High Speed
Steel Replacement Knives
For a Complete
List of Our
 Woodworking Tools
and Accessories
 See Catalog NO. 1000
length
mm.
length
mm.part no. part no. part no. part no.list price list price list price list price
HSS HSSSOLID CARBIDE SOLID CARBIDE
See Reverse Side for Tersa Heads
	 50	 T950050	 $	 6.10	 T960050	 $	 28.65
	 60	 T950060	 $	 7.50	 T960060	 $	 26.60
	 70	 T950070	 $	 8.15	 T960070	 $	 30.20
	 80	 T950080	 $	 8.45	 T960080	 $	 34.25
	 85	 T950085	 $	 8.95	 T960085	 $	 35.75
	 90	 T950090	 $	 9.25	 T960090	 $	 37.55
	 100	 T950100	 $	 9.55	 T960100	 $	 39.85
	 110	 T950110	 $	 9.90	 T960110	 $	 42.85
	 120	 T950120	 $	10.65	 T960120	 $	 46.75
	 125	 T950125	 $	11.10	 T960125	 $	 46.90
	 130	 T950130	 $	11.20	 T960130	 $	 47.05
	 140	 T950140	 $	12.00	 T960140	 $	 51.20
	 150	 T950150	 $	12.75	 T960150	 $	 57.10
	 155	 T950155	 $	12.95	 T960155	 $	 60.05
	 160	 T950160	 $	13.45	 T960160	 $	 63.15
	 170	 T950170	 $	13.85	 T960170	 $	 65.60
	 180	 T950180	 $	14.20	 T960180	 $	 67.85
	 190	 T950190	 $	14.65	 T960190	 $	 71.30
	 200	 T950200	 $	14.95	 T960200	 $	 75.70
	 210	 T950210	 $	15.10	 T960210	 $	 79.45
	 220	 T950220	 $	15.25	 T960220	 $	 82.50
	 230	 T950230	 $	15.40	 T960230	 $	 85.50
	 240	 T950240	 $	16.30	 T960240	 $	 89.90
	 250	 T950250	 $	17.00	 T960250	 $	 92.50
	 260	 T950260	 $	17.50	 T960260	 $  94.70
	 265	 T950265	 $	17.75	 T960265	 $  97.10
	 270	 T950270	 $	17.95	 T960270	 $  99.50
	 280	 T950280	 $	18.60	 T960280	 $105.10
	 290	 T950290	 $	19.90	 T960290	 $107.45
	 300	 T950300	 $	19.00	 T960300	 $109.95
	 305	 T950305	 $	19.45	 T960305	 $113.85
	 310	 T950310	 $	19.95	 T960310	 $113.85
	 315	 T950315	 $	20.25	 T960315	 $115.00
	 320	 T950320	 $	20.30	 T960320	 $116.90
	 330	 T950330	 $	21.45	 T960330	 $119.90
   340	 T950340	 $	21.90	 T960340	 $124.65
	 350	 T950350	 $	22.45	 T960350	 $127.25
	 360	 T950360	 $	22.90	 T960360	 $132.50
	 370	 T950370	 $	23.10	 T960370	 $136.25
	 380	 T950380	 $	23.45	 T960380	 $138.85
	 390	 T950390	 $	23.90	 T960390	 $141.20
	 400	 T950400	 $	24.15	 T960400	 $144.85
	 410	 T950410	 $	24.60	 T960410	 $148.65
	 420	 T950420	 $	26.15	 T960420	 $152.15
	 430	 T950430	 $	26.45	 T960430	 $155.60
	 440	 T950440	 $	26.80	 T960440	 $159.10
	 450	 T950450	 $	26.90	 T960450	 $162.50
	 460	 T950460	 $	27.25	 T960460	 $168.15
	 470	 T950470	 $	27.65	 T960470	 $171.70
	 480	 T950480	 $	28.10	 T960480	 $174.80
	 490	 T950490	 $	28.60	 T960490	 $177.15
	 500	 T950500	 $	29.15	 T960500	 $180.10
	 510	 T950510	 $	29.25	 T960510	 $181.50
	 520	 T950520	 $	29.75	 T960520	 $183.60
	 530	 T950530	 $	30.15	 T960530	 $186.10
	 540	 T950540	 $	30.55	 T960540	 $189.75
	 550	 T950550	 $	30.90	 T960550	 $192.50
	 560	 T950560	 $	31.45	 T960560   $198.10
	 570	 T950570	 $ 31.90		 T960570	 $204.50
	 580	 T950580	 $	32.35	 T960580	 $207.60
	 590	 T950590	 $	33.00	 T960590	 $211.95
	 600	 T950600	 $	33.45	 T960600	 $216.05
	 610	 T950610	 $	33.80	 T960610	 $219.95
	 618	 T950618	 $	34.20	 ---	 ---
	 620	 T950620	 $	34.80	 ---	 ---
	 625	 T950625	 $	35.25	 ---	 ---
	 630	 T950630	 $	35.75	 T960630	 $225.75
	 635	 T950635	 $	36.05	 ---	 ---
   640	 T950640	 $	36.65	 T960640	 $228.25
   Charles G. G. Schmidt & Company stocks a full line of Tersa Heads and Knives, providing a fast,
cost effective solution for your planing needs. This replaceable knife system
provides the following advantages:
• Knife change in seconds - no technical skills required